7,000 to 15,000 BTUH
Our packaged terminal air conditioners and heat pumps
provide year ’round comfort, room by room, for hotels,
motels, apartments, office buildings, schools, nursing homes
and more. Designed for quick installation in most 16" x 42"
wall sleeves, they’re great for new construction as well as
replacements.
Combining attractive appearance with state-of-the art

1 = 208/230-1-60
2 = 265-1-60
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
 P T  A C  1 2  A  1  3 0  B
AC = Cooling Only
HP = Heat Pump
Source
Code
The fresh air control
arm allows outdoor air
into the room through
the vent filter. Closing
the vent door allows air
inside the room to be
circulated and filtered.LED display and touchpad
buttons are simple to understand
and easy to use.
SP-2M 5/17  CY-PT
FEATURE PTHP07A130B PTHP09A130B PTHP12A130B PTHP12A150B PTHP15A130B PTHP15A150B
Cooling BTUH 6,800/7,200 9,300/9,500 11,800/12,000 11,800/12,000 14,300/14,500 14,300/14,500
EER 11.9/11.9 11.7/11.4 10.7/10.5 10.7/10.5 10.2/10.2 10.2/10.2
Cooling Amps 2.8/2.7 3.9/3.7 5.4/5.1 5.4/5.1 6.8/6.3 6.8/6.3
Max. Current Amps 3.6 5.1 7.3 7.3 8.9 8.9
Cooling Watts 570/605 795/835 1100/1140 1100/1140 1400/1420 1400/1420
Heat Pump BTUH 6,100/6,400 8,300/8,500 10,800/11,000 10,800/11,000 13,200/13,600 13,200/13,600
C.O.P. @ 47°F 3.30/3.30 3.50/3.50 3.50/3.30 3.50/3.30 3.30/3.30 3.30/3.30
Heating Amps 2.6/2.5 3.3/3.1 4.5/4.2 4.5/4.2 5.6/5.2 5.6/5.2
Heating Watts 535/560 685/710 900/950 900/950 1155/1180 1155/1180
Electric Heater kW @ 208/230 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 5.0
Elec. Heat BTUH @ 230V 10236 10236 10236 17060 10236 17060
Power Cord 20A  6-20 P 20A  6-20 P 20A  6-20 P 30A 6-30 P 20A 6-20 P 30A  6-30 P
Dehum. Pts/Hr .63 1.27 2.32 2.32 3.59 3.59
Airflow CFM   352/250 352/250 405/333 405/333 405/370 405/370
Indoor Sound Max. dB(A) 45/35 45/35 48/42 48/42 48/45 48/45
Out. Sound Max dB(A) 66 66 66 66 66 66
Net Wt./Shipping Wt. 99/112 104/117 110/123 110/123 112/126 112/126
FEATURE PTAC07A130B PTAC09A130B PTAC12A130B PTAC12A150B PTAC15A130B PTAC15A150B
Cooling BTUH 6,800/7,200 9,300/9,500 11,800/12,000 11,800/12,000 14,300/14,500 14,300/14,500
EER 11.9/11.9 11.7/11.4 10.7/10.5 10.7/10.5 10.2/10.2 10.2/10.2
Cooling Amps 2.8/2.7 3.9/3.7 5.4/5.1 5.4/5.1 7.0/6.4 7.0/6.4
Max. Current Amps 3.6 5.1 7.3 7.3 8.9 8.9
Cooling Watts 570/605 795/835 1100/1140 1100/1140 1450/1470 1450/1470
Electric Heater kW @ 208/230 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 5.0
Elec. Heat BTUH @ 230V 10236 10236 10236 17060 10236 17060
Dehum. Pts/Hr .63 1.27 2.32 2.32 3.59 3.59
Power Cord 20A  6-20 P 20A  6-20 P 20A  6-20 P 30A 6-30 P 20A 6-20 P 30A  6-30 P
Airflow CFM  352/250 352/250 405/333 405/333 405/370 405/370
Indoor Sound Max dB(A) 45/35 45/35 48/42 48/42 48/45 48/45
Out. Sound Max dB(A) 66 66 66 66 66 66
Net Wt./Shipping Wt. 97/110 102/115 108/121 108/121 112/126 112/126
208/230V Cooling Only with Electric Heat
208/230V Heat Pump with Electric Heat
PERFORMANCE AND ELECTRICAL DATA
FEATURE PTHP07A230BSC PTHP09A230BSC PTHP12A230BSC PTHP15A250BSC
Cooling BTUH 7,000 9,000 12,000 15,000
EER 12.10 11.32 10.40 9.61
Cooling Amps 2.27 3.14 4.35 5.88
Min. Circuit Amps 15A 15A 20A 25A
Cooling Watts 580 795 1155 1560
Heat Pump BTUH 6,000 8,000 11,000 14,000
C.O.P. 3.38 3.30 3.13 2.98
Heating Amps 2.01 2.81 3.88 5.18
Heating Watts 520 710 1030 1375